
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP C QUALIFYING #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 17 - JANUARY 14, 2012

AMA Supercross Lites West

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

170 M. Leib  1023.5531

84 K. Rusk  924.1662

570 B. Hudson  724.1743

132 K. Beaton  824.3084

102 C. Gosselaar  624.3355

23 G. Swanepoel  1024.3886

45 N. Paluzzi  724.4247

854 L. Powell  924.5398

606 R. Stewart  1024.5619

726 G. Steinke  1024.58810

771 T. Odell  724.82711

772 R. Noftz  1024.85712

774 P. Tilford  624.88813

429 R. Rinauro  724.95414

647 P. Eckman  824.97415

329 C. Gores  525.05916

929 T. Bell  725.10817

973 J. Marrone  425.20118

133 M. Tedder  525.24719

311 J. Kangas  825.29920

435 S. Agostini  725.62121

979 J. Withrow  426.44022

773 W. Van Olden Jr  231.50823

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

45 N. Paluzzi  714.4371

170 M. Leib  1114.6132

132 K. Beaton  814.7783

102 C. Gosselaar  214.7864

23 G. Swanepoel  614.9835

606 R. Stewart  815.0556

84 K. Rusk  915.0597

854 L. Powell  615.0648

726 G. Steinke  1015.0779

772 R. Noftz  615.27210

774 P. Tilford  615.29811

429 R. Rinauro  915.34312

647 P. Eckman  1015.36113

771 T. Odell  415.37014

570 B. Hudson  715.51815

929 T. Bell  515.59616

973 J. Marrone  615.85617

311 J. Kangas  815.95718

329 C. Gores  216.06319

133 M. Tedder  616.19420

435 S. Agostini  716.38621

979 J. Withrow  617.32622

773 W. Van Olden Jr  119.13123

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

23 G. Swanepoel  1015.0541

45 N. Paluzzi  715.2972

170 M. Leib  815.5733

84 K. Rusk  915.6424

570 B. Hudson  815.7015

429 R. Rinauro  915.7796

929 T. Bell  915.8457

132 K. Beaton  615.8588

973 J. Marrone  715.8869

726 G. Steinke  1015.89410

771 T. Odell  915.98711

647 P. Eckman  615.99212

102 C. Gosselaar  616.02913

606 R. Stewart  216.06914

854 L. Powell  416.14815

774 P. Tilford  516.24716

772 R. Noftz  216.26517

435 S. Agostini  416.32118

329 C. Gores  716.44419

311 J. Kangas  816.60920

133 M. Tedder  416.67521

979 J. Withrow  416.93622

773 W. Van Olden Jr  417.67423
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